Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Block Diagram
ASMB-584
Ordering Information
Part Number Chipset Memory LAN DVI Display Port IPMI PCI / PCIe Slots
ASMB-584G2-00A1E C226 DDR3 ECC UNB/Non-ECC 2 1 2 Optional Module 1 / 3
ASMB-584G2-00A2E* C226 DDR3 ECC UNB/Non-ECC 2 1 2 Optional Module 0 / 3
ASMB-584VG-00A1E C226 DDR3 ECC UNB/Non-ECC 1 1 N/A N/A 1 / 3
*ASMB-584G2-00A2E is designed for 1U & 2U chassis with riser.
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
2066S58402 Driver CD x 1
2006S58410 Startup manual x 1
1700003194 SATA data cables x 2
1700022749-11 SATA power cables x 2
19Z0000470T000 I/O shield x 1
I/O View
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700002204 Dual port USB 2.0 cable (27 cm) with bracket
1700008461 Four port USB 2.0 cable (30.5 cm) with bracket
1960052651N021
LGA 1151/1150/1155 CPU cooler for 2U/4U and wallmount
chassis (TDP up to 95W)
1960049408N001 LGA 1151/1150/1155 1U CPU Cooler (TDP up to 95W)
19Z0001023T000 1U I/O shield
1700008809 Printer port cable kit (25 cm)
1700020294-01 Printer port cable kit (42 cm)
1701090401 COM port cable with bracket (40 cm)
1700020277-01 Dual port USB 3.0 cable with bracket (30 cm)
ASMB-RF348-21A1E 2U riser card (PCIe x16 to 2 PCIe x4 + 1 PCIe x8)
AIMB-RF10F-01A1E 1U riser card (PCIe x16 to PCIe x16)
IPMI-1000-00A1E IPMI 2.0 Module
968EMLSAP2 SUSIAccess Pro 3.0
PCA-TPM-00A1E TPM Module with Infineon TPM 1.2 solution
Note 1: To enable Intel vPro feature, PCA-TPM-00A1E must be installed. TPM and IPMI
modules are installation alternatives.
Note 2: Purchasing ASMB-584's proprietary CPU cooler from Advantech is a must. Other
brands' CPU coolers are NOT compatible with ASMB-584.
ASMB-584G2-00A1E
ASMB-584G2-00A2E
ASMB-584VG-00A1E